350W HARDWIRE LED DRIVER
LCPSLCO-HW-24V-350W
1 855 464-4007 | ledco.ca | info@ledco.ca
YEARS
WARRANTY3
FEATURES
• 3 Years warranty
• Output constant voltage
• AC input: 100~240VAC
• High efficiency > 83%
• Dimensions : 214 x 113 x 48mm (L x W x H)
• Weight : 0.650Kg/pcs
• Available in 24V
• Protections: short circuit / Overload / Over temperature
• Cooling by free air convection
• 100% full load burn-in test
• Suitable for LED lighting
• Products through CE, ETL RoHS Certification
214 mm / 8.425"
214 mm / 8.425"
113 mm
4.449"
48 mm
1.890"
350W HARDWIRE LED DRIVER
LCPSLCO-HW-24V-350W
1 855 464-4007 | ledco.ca | info@ledco.ca
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model LCPSLCO-24V-350W-IP20
±0.5V
Output
DC Voltage 24V
Voltage Tolerance
Rated current 1.83A
Rated power 350W
Input
Voltage Range 100～265VAC
Frequency Range 40～60HZ
Efficiency (Typ.) >83%
AC Current (Typ.) 1.83±0.002A
Protection
Short Circuit Hiccup mode, recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Overload overload protected@145-160% above peak rating
Over temperature Protection type: Shut down o/p voltage,re-power on to removed
Environment Working TEMP. -25～+55℃
Ingress Protection IP20
Safety& EMC GB195110.1-2004/IEC61347-1:2003. UL, CE(EMC+LVD) approval
EMC Test Standards EN55015,EN61000,EN61547
Safety standards
Others
Net. Weight 0.650Kg
Size 214 x 113 x 48mm (L x W x H)
JONCTION BOX
• Metal junction box for 96W, 200W and 350W Hardwired Transformers
• Dimensions : 14.9" X 5.3" X 3.2"
• Product no. : LCJUNCBOX-14X5X3